Net Payable  320,436.00₹

Advance Amount  7,780.00₹

Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/HM/RECAP202400065CASH1  7,780.00Advance Amount06/01/2024

IYAPPAN R Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

HDFC ERGO GENERAL INSURANCE  312,656.00RC-HS23-14005692